Issued
Date

09/03/2024

09/05/2024

09/06/2024

09/06/2024

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

Application Number

24-170

24-171

24-134

24-138

24-142

24-168

Application Type/
Site Address

B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF
1897 OLD MISSION DR

BUILDING PERMIT
668 IVY LN

C2- GRADING ONLY
1875 Laurel Ave

C2- GRADING ONLY
1879 LAUREL AVE

B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR

1570 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

B4-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR

529 FIFTH ST

Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2024

Parcel

139-160-007

139-012-010

139-100-047

139-100-048

139-221-011

139-131-002

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

ELLIOTT, JAMES F & DEBRA S FAMILY

TRUST 10/28/13

1897 OLD MISSION DR
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Applicant:

GIBSON, THERESE A

PO BOX 457

SANTA BARBARA CA 93102
SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102
Project Name:

Demolition of swimming pool and spa

Applicant:

BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC
PO BOX 1897

SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460
Project Name:

GRADING PERMIT 1875 LAUREL

Applicant:

BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC
PO BOX 1897

SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460
Project Name:

GRADING PERMIT-1879 LAUREL AVE

Applicant:

SCHECK, DARRYL/HEATHER LIVING

TRUST 7/16/04

1570 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:

SFD addition

Applicant:
SUNRUN INC

Project Name:

Residential PV Revision for 24-044

Struct/
Units

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/
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Primary Contractor

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

Coastal Pools, Inc.

ELLIOTT & POHLS
CONSTRUCTION

SUNRUN INC

Valuation

15,900

10,000

50,000

28,440



Issued
Date

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

09/12/2024

09/12/2024

09/12/2024

09/24/2024

Application Number

24-169

24-172

24-173

24-177

24-178

24-179

23-094

Application Type/
Site Address

B4-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR
632 LILLEBAKKE CT

B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF
963 SKAGEN DR

B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF
419 FIRST ST

B6-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
WH/FAU
807 CREEKSIDE PL

B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF
1540 EUCALYPTUS DR

B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
REROOF
1687 KRONEN WAY

BUILDING PERMIT
2029 VILLAGE LN # 101

Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2024

Parcel

139-100-040

137-530-023

139-192-009

139-031-075

139-072-005

137-660-020

139-310-053

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:
SUNRUN INC

Project Name:

Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with

Energy Storage System
Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC

436 GAY DR
BUELLTON, CA 93427
Project Name:
RESIDENTIAL - REROOF

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC

436 GAY DR
BUELLTON, CA 93427
Project Name:
RESIDENTIAL - REROOF

Applicant:

Daniel Arellano

PO Box 2393

SANTA MARIA, CA 93457
Project Name:

Residential FAU Replacement

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC

436 GAY DR
BUELLTON, CA 93427
Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC

436 GAY DR
BUELLTON, CA 93427
Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Applicant:

SOLVANG VILLAGE LANE, LLC
2029 VILLAGE LN 203
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463

Project Name:

COMMERCIAL CELL ANTENNAS

Struct/
Units

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/
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Primary Contractor

SUNRUN INC

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

Daniel Arellano

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

Valuation

13,004

30,000

11,600

1,600

16,500

31,460

60,000



Issued Application Number
Date

09/26/2024 24-184

Application Type/
Site Address

B7-BUILDING PERMIT OTC-
ELECTRICAL
591 RANCH RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2024

Parcel

139-520-021

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

VILLEGAS, JONATHAN E

591 RANCH RD

SOLVANG CA 93463

SOLVANG, CA 93463

Project Name:

OUTDOOR ELECTRICAL OUTLETS,
CONDUIT, FIXTURES AND NEW
100AMP SUB PANNEL
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Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Units
o/ 200

268,704



