



Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2024

Report run on: 10/03/2024 08:51 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Application Type/ Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
09/03/2024	24-170	B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- REROOF 1897 OLD MISSION DR	139-160-007	Applicant: ELLIOTT, JAMES F & DEBRA S FAMILY TRUST 10/28/13 1897 OLD MISSION DR SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: Residential Reroof	0/	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	15,900
09/05/2024	24-171	BUILDING PERMIT 668 IVY LN	139-012-010	Applicant: GIBSON, THERESE A PO BOX 457 SANTA BARBARA CA 93102 SANTA BARBARA, CA 93102 Project Name: Demolition of swimming pool and spa	0/	Coastal Pools, Inc.	10,000
09/06/2024	24-134	C2- GRADING ONLY 1875 Laurel Ave	139-100-047	Applicant: BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC PO BOX 1897 SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460 Project Name: GRADING PERMIT 1875 LAUREL	0/	ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION	
09/06/2024	24-138	C2- GRADING ONLY 1879 LAUREL AVE	139-100-048	Applicant: BELLA VISTA SYV, LLC PO BOX 1897 SANTA YNEZ, CA 93460 Project Name: GRADING PERMIT-1879 LAUREL AVE	0/		
09/10/2024	24-142	B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR 1570 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR	139-221-011	Applicant: SCHECK, DARRYL/HEATHER LIVING TRUST 7/16/04 1570 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: SFD addition	0/		50,000
09/10/2024	24-168	B4-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR 529 FIFTH ST	139-131-002	Applicant: SUNRUN INC Project Name: Residential PV Revision for 24-044	0/	SUNRUN INC	28,440



Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2024

Report run on: 10/03/2024 08:51 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Application Type/ Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
09/10/2024	24-169	B4-BUILDING PERMIT SOLAR 632 LILLEBAKKE CT	139-100-040	Applicant: SUNRUN INC Project Name: Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with Energy Storage System	0/	SUNRUN INC	13,004
09/10/2024	24-172	B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- REROOF 963 SKAGEN DR	137-530-023	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR BUELLTON, CA 93427 Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - REROOF	0/	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	30,000
09/10/2024	24-173	B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- REROOF 419 FIRST ST	139-192-009	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR BUELLTON, CA 93427 Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - REROOF	0/	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	11,600
09/12/2024	24-177	B6-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- WH/FAU 807 CREEKSIDE PL	139-031-075	Applicant: Daniel Arellano PO Box 2393 SANTA MARIA, CA 93457 Project Name: Residential FAU Replacement	0/	Daniel Arellano	1,600
09/12/2024	24-178	B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- REROOF 1540 EUCALYPTUS DR	139-072-005	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR BUELLTON, CA 93427 Project Name: Residential Reroof	0/	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	16,500
09/12/2024	24-179	B5-BUILDING PERMIT OTC- REROOF 1687 KRONEN WAY	137-660-020	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR BUELLTON, CA 93427 Project Name: Residential Reroof	0/	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	31,460
09/24/2024	23-094	BUILDING PERMIT 2029 VILLAGE LN # 101	139-310-053	Applicant: SOLVANG VILLAGE LANE, LLC 2029 VILLAGE LN 203 SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: COMMERCIAL CELL ANTENNAS	0/		60,000

